
JCCNS Early Childhood Calendar 

August 2024 – August 2025 

 

• Closed August 26th through August 30th 2024 (Getting classes ready for new year) 
• Closed Monday September 2nd for Labor Day 
• First day of the 2024-2025 School Year: September 3, 2024 
• Close at 3pm on Wednesday, October 2, 2024 for Erev Rosh Hashanah 
• Closed Thursday October 3rd & Friday October 4th  for Rosh Hashanah 
• Close at 3pm Friday, October 11, 2024 for Yom Kippur   
• Closed Monday October 14, 2024 for Indigenous People’s Day 
• Closed Monday November 11, 2024 for Veteran’s Day 
• Closed Thursday November 28th & Friday November 29th for Thanksgiving & 

Thanksgiving Recess 
• Closed Monday December 23, 2024 through January 1, 2025 for Holiday Break (no 

childcare offered all week, all ages) 
• Closed Monday January 20, 2025 for MLK Jr. Day (Staff Training Day) 
• Closed Monday February 17, 2025 for Presidents’ Day 
• Preschool/PreK closed Tuesday February 18th through Friday February 21st 

(infant/toddler regular hours) 
Vacation Program offered for Preschool/PreK  

• Preschool/PreK closed Monday April 14th through Friday April 18th (Infant/toddler 
regular hours) 
Vacation Program offered for Preschool/PreK 

• Closed Monday May 26, 2025 for Memorial Day 
• Last Day of Preschool/PreK is Thursday June 12, 2025 

(All Preschool/PreK classes are closed Friday June 13th for end of the year pool party) 
• Closed Thursday June 19, 2025 for Juneteenth 
• Preschool Intersession Week: Monday, Tuesday & Wednesday June 16th-18th, and 

Friday June 20, 2025 

• Closed Friday July 4, 2025 for Independence Day 
• Closed August 25, 2025 through August 29, 2025 (getting classrooms ready for new 

year) 


